LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180777-700
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0737057204
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.310
O.E.M. MAKE
3344 061 VOLVO
3344061 1 VOLVO
3344787 VOLVO
33447871 VOLVO
86 60 004 621 RENAULT
86 71 016 529 RENAULT

4x

180777-700

2X
1-690022

180777-700

(E)90R-01111/2168
o~

Lucas - Girling

109.9x67.5x17.5

WVA

21216

21217
MAKE
VOLVO

VOLVO

440 (445) 08.88-12.96
1.6 (B16F)

1.6 (B16FI)
(B 18 KD)
(B 18 KP)
(B18F)
(B 18 FP)
(B 18 EP)
(B 18 EP)
(B 18 L)
(B 18 V)
(B20F)
(B20F)
1.9 Turbo-Diesel

1.7
1.7

01/89-

1.7
1.7 -12/93
1.7 01/89-
1.7
1.8
1.8
2.0
2.0

(D19T)

460 (464) 09.88-12.96
1.6 (B16F)

(B 18 KD)
(B 18 KP)
(B 18 KP)
(B 18 EP)
(B 18 E)
(B 18 U)
(B20F)

01/93-
1.7
1.7 01/89-
1.7 -12/92
1.7
1.7
1.8

2.0

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1596
1596
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1794
1794
1998
1998
1870

1596
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1794
1998

Kw

61

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

83 09.88-12.96
93 09.91-08.93
78 09.88-08.92
87 09.88-12.96
95 08.88-07.89
102 08.89-12.96
106 09.88-12.96
109 09.88-08.89
90 08.91-07.96
90 09.95-12.96
109 08.93-07.96
110 08.92-07.95

90 07.94-12.96

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

61
58
64
66
75
80
66
80

83 07.92-07.96
78 09.89-08.91
87 09.88-07.96
90 09.90-07.96
102 08.89-07.92
109 08.89-07.92
90 08.91-07.96
109 08.93-07.96




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

20 B20F) Gasolina FWD 1998 81 110 08.92-07.95 g
1.9 Turbo-Diesel (D19 T) Diesel FWD 1870 66 90 07.94-07.96 g
480 (482) 04.86-07.96 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
1.7 (B18F) Gasolina FWD 1721 70 95 08.87-07.89 g
1.7 (B18EP) Gasolina FWD 1721 75 102 08.89-07.96 g
1.7 (B18E) Gasolina FWD 1721 78 106 04.86-07.89 g
1.7 (B18E) Gasolina FWD 1721 80 109 08.86-07.88 g
1.7 Turbo (B 18 FT) Gasolina FWD 1721 88 120 08.87-07.96 g
20 (B20F) Gasolina FWD 1998 81 110 08.92-09.95 g



